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Nordjyske Bank Cup - Februar 2013

DGI Nordjylland

RESULTATPROGRAM

Herresingle U09 B Pulje 1

1 Otto Eg Olsen Bindslev-Tversted 2.

2 Malthe Stoklund Hosbond Bagterp 3.

3 Marcus Wehrhan Engen Bindslev-Tversted 1.

1-2 21/18 21/10 (1)
1-3 21/9 21/8 (3)
2-3 21/7 21/5 (3)

Herresingle U15 A Pulje 1

1 Lucas Vede Andersen Skagen 2.

2 Nicolai Sørensen Frederikshavn 1.

* 3 Anders David Thellefsen Vodskov 3.

1-2 24/22 9/21 21/10 (1)
1-3 21/14 13/21 21/10 (3)
2-3 21/19 21/19 (2)

Herresingle U15 A Pulje 2

4 Jonas Schmidt Frederikshavn 3.

5 Tobias Vede Andersen Skagen 2.

6 Christian Laier Svenstrup 4.

* 7 Nicklas Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 1.

4-5 21/18 21/15 (5)
6-7 21/10 21/12 (7)
4-6 18/21 21/18 21/16 (4)
5-7 21/15 21/17 (7)
4-7 21/12 21/14 (7)
5-6 21/18 19/21 21/18 (5)

Herresingle U15 A Puljevinder Finale

2 Nicolai Sørensen Frederikshavn 

* 7 Nicklas Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 

13
21

11
21

(7)

Herredouble U15 A Pulje 1

1 Tobias Vede Andersen
Skagen 

Lucas Vede Andersen
2.

2 Nicklas Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 

Vodskov Anders David Thellefsen

1.

3 Nicolai Sørensen
Frederikshavn 

Jonas Schmidt

3.

1-2 21/15 21/18 (2)
1-3 22/20 21/19 (1)
2-3 21/16 21/8 (2)
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Damesingle U15 A Pulje 1

1 Sofie Jessen Skagen 4.

2 Emilie Rasmussen Frederikshavn 3.

3 Sofie Gaden Pedersen Skagen 1.

4 Amalie Frederiksen Frederikshavn 2.

5 Louise Korsgaard Sæby 5.

1-2 21/12 22/20 (2)
3-4 21/16 21/17 (3)
1-3 21/12 21/10 (3)
2-5 22/20 21/16 (2)
1-5 21/17 21/11 (1)
2-4 21/12 21/8 (4)
1-4 21/9 21/13 (4)
3-5 21/8 21/15 (3)
2-3 21/16 21/15 (3)
4-5 21/13 19/21 21/8 (4)

Mixed double U15 A

* 1 Nicklas Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 
Skagen Sofie Gaden Pedersen

3 Jonas Schmidt Frederikshavn 

Skagen Sofie Jessen

21
19

21
11

(1)

5 Nicolai Sørensen
Frederikshavn 

Amalie Frederiksen

6 Christian Laier Svenstrup 
Sæby Louise Korsgaard

21

11

21

13

(5)

* 8 Emilie Rasmussen Frederikshavn 

Vodskov Anders David Thellefsen

18

21

12

21 (8)

21

16

21

11

(1)

Herresingle U15 C Pulje 1

1 Anders Hjorth Sæby 3.

2 Christoffer Svenningsen Bindslev-Tversted 2.

3 Christian Damsgaard Sejlflod 4.

4 Mathias Kold Bindslev-Tversted 1.

1-2 19/21 21/16 21/11 (2)
3-4 21/10 21/18 (4)
1-3 21/18 21/10 (1)
2-4 21/17 21/23 21/17 (4)
1-4 19/21 21/16 21/18 (4)
2-3 22/20 22/20 (2)

Herresingle U17 A Pulje 1

1 Frey Christtreu Bindslev-Tversted 2.

2 Tim Ørgaard Mikkelsen Aalborg Triton 4.

3 Mark Kjeldgaard Vodskov 3.

* 4 Simon Højgaard Støvring 1.

1-2 21/12 21/13 (1)
3-4 21/15 21/19 (4)
1-3 21/13 16/21 23/21 (1)
2-4 21/7 21/7 (4)
1-4 21/18 21/15 (4)
2-3 15/21 21/14 21/14 (3)
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Herresingle U17 A Pulje 2

5 Robby Helberg Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 1.

Afb 6 Andreas Nedergård Jerslev-Sterup 

7 Jonathan Strandberg Støvring 3.

* 8 Martin Emil Thellefsen Vodskov 2.

5-6 W.O. (5)
7-8 21/15 21/6 (8)
5-7 21/11 21/12 (5)
6-8 W.O. (8)
5-8 19/21 21/17 21/13 (5)
6-7 W.O. (7)

Herresingle U17 A Puljevinder Finale

* 4 Simon Højgaard Støvring 

5 Robby Helberg Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 

21
17

21
16

(4)

Herredouble U17 A

* 1 Jonathan Strandberg
Støvring 

Simon Højgaard

2 Robby Helberg Larsen
Bindslev-Tversted 

Frey Christtreu

22

24

21

18

14

21

(2)

3 Andreas Nedergård Jerslev-Sterup 

Aalborg Triton Tim Ørgaard Mikkelsen

* 4 Martin Emil Thellefsen
Vodskov 

Mark Kjeldgaard

19

21

21

18

21

12 (3)

21
19

21
18

(2)

Damesingle U17 A Pulje 1

1 Monica Bloch Støvring 2.

2 Anne Bang Christensen Bindslev-Tversted 3.

* 3 Julie Henneberg Bagterp 1.

1-2 17/21 21/17 21/19 (1)
1-3 21/4 21/15 (3)
2-3 21/13 22/20 (3)

Damesingle U17 A Pulje 2

4 Christine Stampe Henningsen Hjørring 1.

5 Kathrine Præstgård Bindslev-Tversted 3.

* 6 Anne Christiansen Langholt 2.

4-5 21/16 21/13 (4)
4-6 21/19 17/21 21/12 (4)
5-6 21/18 21/11 (6)

Damesingle U17 A Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Julie Henneberg Bagterp 

4 Christine Stampe Henningsen Hjørring 

21
18

16
21

21
14

(3)
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Damedouble U17 A Pulje 1

1 Anne Christiansen Langholt 

Støvring Monica Bloch

2.

2 Julie Henneberg Bagterp 

Hjørring Christine Stampe Henningsen

1.

3 Anne Bang Christensen
Bindslev-Tversted 

Kathrine Præstgård
3.

1-2 21/16 21/12 (2)
1-3 21/18 17/21 21/7 (1)
2-3 21/16 19/21 21/18 (2)

Mixed double U17 A

* 1 Anne Christiansen Langholt 
Støvring Simon Højgaard

2 Julie Henneberg Bagterp 

Aalborg Triton Tim Ørgaard MikkelsenRsv

16
21

21
17

12
21

(2)

3 Robby Helberg Larsen
Bindslev-Tversted 

Kathrine Præstgård

* 4 Andreas Nedergård Jerslev-Sterup 
Støvring Monica Bloch

21

19

15

21

11

21 (4)

21

17

21

9

(2)

Herresingle U17 B Pulje 1

Afb 1 Jacob Nielsen Bagterp 

2 Kristoffer Frøkjær Andersen Asdal 2.

3 Frederik Hansen Vrå 

4 Jeppe Grønkjær Asdal 3.

5 Kristoffer Thorndahl St. Restrup 1.

1-2 W.O. (2)
3-4 21/16 11/21 22/20 (4)
1-3 W.O. (3)
2-5 21/17 21/16 (5)
1-5 W.O. (5)
2-4 21/10 21/11 (2)
1-4 W.O. (4)
3-5 21/17 21/7 (5)
2-3 W.O. (2)
4-5 21/12 21/11 (5)

Damesingle U17 B Pulje 1

1 Sophie Reimers Juel Svenstrup 1.

2 Maria Matzen Larsen Bindslev-Tversted 5.

3 Signe Gaden Pedersen Skagen 4.

4 Emma Rønberg Lildholdt Svenstrup 3.

5 Cecilie Stavnskær Doucette Bindslev-Tversted 2.

1-2 21/14 21/10 (1)
3-4 21/18 21/14 (4)
1-3 21/16 21/8 (1)
2-5 21/11 21/16 (5)
1-5 21/15 21/18 (1)
2-4 21/9 21/10 (4)
1-4 21/18 21/14 (1)
3-5 21/17 21/13 (5)
2-3 21/14 21/19 (3)
4-5 21/14 21/14 (5)
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DELTAGERLISTE

Asdal

Jeppe Grønkjær (HS)
Kristoffer Frøkjær Andersen (HS)

Bagterp
Jacob Nielsen (HS)

Julie Henneberg (DS+DD+MD)

Malthe Stoklund Hosbond (HS)

Bindslev-Tversted

Anne Bang Christensen (DS+DD)
Cecilie Stavnskær Doucette (DS)

Christoffer Svenningsen (HS)

Frey Christtreu (HS+HD)
Kathrine Præstgård (DS+DD+MD)

Marcus Wehrhan Engen (HS)

Maria Matzen Larsen (DS)
Mathias Kold (HS)

Nicklas Larsen (HS+HD+MD)

Otto Eg Olsen (HS)
Robby Helberg Larsen (HS+HD+MD)

Frederikshavn
Amalie Frederiksen (DS+MD)

Emilie Rasmussen (DS+MD)

Jonas Schmidt (HS+HD+MD)
Nicolai Sørensen (HS+HD+MD)

Hjørring
Christine Stampe Henningsen (DS+DD)

Jerslev-Sterup
Andreas Nedergård (HS+HD+MD)

Langholt
Anne Christiansen (DS+DD+MD)

Sejlflod
Christian Damsgaard (HS)

Skagen
Lucas Vede Andersen (HS+HD)

Signe Gaden Pedersen (DS)

Sofie Gaden Pedersen (DS+MD)
Sofie Jessen (DS+MD)

Tobias Vede Andersen (HS+HD)

St. Restrup

Kristoffer Thorndahl (HS)

Støvring

Jonathan Strandberg (HS+HD)

Monica Bloch (DS+DD+MD)
Simon Højgaard (HS+HD+MD)

Svenstrup
Christian Laier (HS+MD)

Emma Rønberg Lildholdt (DS)

Sophie Reimers Juel (DS)

Sæby

Anders Hjorth (HS)
Louise Korsgaard (DS+MD)

Vodskov
Anders David Thellefsen (HS+HD+MD)

Mark Kjeldgaard (HS+HD)

Martin Emil Thellefsen (HS+HD)

Vrå

Frederik Hansen (HS)

Aalborg Triton

Tim Ørgaard Mikkelsen (HS+HD+MD)

Antal klubber: 16

Antal deltagere: 43
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